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FINAL RESULTS FOR BBA ADMISSION AT CMSDU : SESSION 2016-19 

 

The final RESULTS for admission of students into the 3 year BBA Programme of Dibrugarh 
University at Centre for Management Studies, Dibrugarh University (Session 2016 – 2019) 
in order of merit is as follows: 
 

 
Merit List 
 

Rank Name Category Percentage 
of marks 

1 ANSHUMAN   SOOD GENERAL 89.40 

2 SHABANA AZMI HUSSAIN MOBC 89.00 

3 ABDUL     RAJJAK GENERAL 81.00 

4 UDIT RAJ BORA OBC 79.60 

5 NEHA    BORAH OBC 78.40 

6 SONU  YADAV OBC 77.80 

7 PRANOB JYOTI BORAH GENERAL 77.20 

8 UDEN  TAMANG GENERAL 77.00 

9 PRATIKSHA  BORKAKOTY GENERAL 76.80 

10 ANURAG  PHUKON OBC 76.60 

11 RITURAJ  BORAH OBC 76.00 

12 DIPANKAR  PASWAN SC 75.00 

13 RITUSHMITA  DAS SC 75.00 

14 NEELA  PATOWARY OBC 74.20 

15 MAMTA  GUPTA GENERAL 74.00 

16 GOURAB   GOGOI OBC 73.60 

17 BISHAL PROTIM DAS SC 72.60 

18 ANURAG PROTIM SAIKIA OBC 72.20 

19 RIMPI  GOGOI OBC 71.00 

20 GARIMA  MITTAL GENERAL 70.60 

21 POOJA     CHOUDHURY OBC 70.20 

22 GITA  RAI OBC 70.00 

23 JUGAL  CHUTIA OBC 69.80 
 
 

Merit List for OBC / MOBC 
 

Sl. No. Name Percentage of 
marks 

1 HEMANGSHRI  GOUR 69.40 

2 SUNAYANA  DUTTA 67.62 

3 GAUTAM  GOGOI 66.80 

4 SULOCHANA   BORGOHAIN 66.60 

5 HRIDAY  KONWER 65.25 
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Merit List for ST (P) 
 

Sl. No. Name Percentage of marks 

1 UJJWAL PRAN SAIKIA 60.60 

2 SHAAN  PHATOWALI 60.00 

3 KALPANA  PAIT 53.60 

4 MANASH JYOTI SONOWAL 51.40 
 
 

Merit List for ST (H) 
 

Sl. No. Name Percentage of marks 

1 RIMBIKA  RONGPIPI 65.00 
 

Merit List for SC 
 

Sl. No. Name Percentage of marks 

1 NISHANTA PRATIM DAS 66.40 

2 NILAM JYOTI RAJKHOWA 64.40 

3 RUPAM  DAS 53.20 
 

Waiting List for General 
 

Sl. No. Name Category Percentage 
of marks 

1 DIBYA  BERIA GENERAL 68.40 

2 ASIF  ALI  KHAN GENERAL 68.00 

3 DEEKSHA  SHANDILYA GENERAL 68.00 

4 SIMANTA  BAISHYA GENERAL 67.20 

5 JOY  DAY GENERAL 66.00 

6 HIMADRI SHIKHOR KASHYOP GENERAL 65.80 

7 ANJIRUL ISLAM BORA GENERAL 64.60 

8 PUSMITA     BARMAN OBC 64.40 

9 ABHILASH  BARUAH OBC 64.00 

10 PANKAJ  SAHU OBC 64.00 

11 PRANJAL    KHANIKAR MOBC 64.00 

12 PRANAB PRATIM PHUKAN OBC 62.40 

13 SHRUTI  THAPA OBC 62.00 

14 AOWLAD  HUSSAIN  MAZUMDER GENERAL 61.80 

15 PRIYANKA  AGARWAL GENERAL 61.60 

16 BEDANTA BAGISH DUTTA GENERAL 61.00 

17 KRISHANKU KAUSHIK PHUKAN OBC 60.80 

18 MANAKHI   DAS  GENERAL 60.80 

19 MONTU  BORUAH OBC 60.40 

20 PRANABJYOTI  GOGOI OBC 60.00 

21 UDIT  BORUAH GENERAL 59.60 

22 ABHILASH  KHANIKAR MOBC 59.40 

23 AMLAN JYOTI BHUYAN GENERAL 59.40 

24 BANSIDHAR  TANWAR OBC 59.00 

25 BIKRAM  SINGH GENERAL 58.60 

26 PARTHA PRATIM SAIKIA OBC 58.60 

27 ATUL   DIHINGIA OBC 58.00 

28 DHRUBAJYOTI  SARMAH GENERAL 58.00 

29 BIDYUT BIKASH CHIRING OBC 57.80 
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30 ANKUR  PACHANI GENERAL 57.60 

31 BIRAJ  GOGOI OBC 57.40 

32 AYESHA  BEGUM GENERAL 57.00 

33 SUKANYA  BORAH OBC 57.00 

34 TAHMINA  AHMED GENERAL 57.00 

35 DIKSHIT  CHANGMAI OBC 56.70 

36 DHURBA  CHANGMAI OBC 55.80 

37 NEELAKSHI  CHALIHA GENERAL 55.60 

38 PARTHA BIJOY HAZARIKA OBC 55.00 

39 AMIT  SAHU OBC 54.60 

40 SALMA  AHMED GENERAL 54.20 

41 RATUL  BORUAH OBC 53.60 

42 AMIT  RAI OBC 53.00 

43 BIDIPTA  BARUAH OBC 52.80 

44 BHARLINA  BARUAH OBC 52.40 

45 SUSRINA  BEGUM GENERAL 52.00 

46 ISHAN  HANSARIA GENERAL 51.40 

47 TRIBENI   SONOWAL ST(P) 51.40 

48 SUSHAVAN  PAUL OBC 51.00 

49 JHORU  MANDAL SC 50.00 

 
Waiting List for OBC / MOBC 
 

Sl. No. Name Percentage of 
marks 

1 PUSMITA     BARMAN 64.40 

2 ABHILASH  BARUAH 64.00 

3 PANKAJ  SAHU 64.00 

4 PRANJAL    KHANIKAR 64.00 

5 PRANAB PRATIM PHUKAN 62.40 

6 SHRUTI  THAPA 62.00 

7 KRISHANKU KAUSHIK PHUKAN 60.80 

8 MONTU  BORUAH 60.40 

9 PRANABJYOTI  GOGOI 60.00 

10 ABHILASH  KHANIKAR 59.40 

11 BANSIDHAR  TANWAR 59.00 

12 PARTHA PRATIM SAIKIA 58.60 

13 ATUL   DIHINGIA 58.00 

14 BIDYUT BIKASH CHIRING 57.80 

15 BIRAJ  GOGOI 57.40 

16 SUKANYA  BORAH 57.00 

17 DIKSHIT  CHANGMAI 56.70 

18 DHURBA  CHANGMAI 55.80 

19 PARTHA BIJOY HAZARIKA 55.00 

20 AMIT  SAHU 54.60 

21 RATUL  BORUAH 53.60 

22 AMIT  RAI 53.00 

23 BIDIPTA  BARUAH 52.80 

24 BHARLINA  BARUAH 52.40 

25 SUSHAVAN  PAUL 51.00 
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Waiting List for ST (P) 
 

Sl. No. Name Percentage of 
marks 

1 TRIBENI   SONOWAL 51.40 

2 BHARAT  SONOWAL 48.80 
 

Waiting List for SC 
 

SL. No. Name Percentage of 
marks 

1 JHORU  MANDAL 50.00 

2 PRABHAT  DAS 49.00 

 
* The admission of all candidates will be provisional till the verification of original 
documents / caste certificates / other discrepancies. Candidates have to produce their 
documents in original. 
 

The Admission is scheduled on July 14, 2016 from 9:30 AM onwards till 1 PM. 
Candidates are required to bring a set of attested photocopies of all testimonials at 
the time of admission. Admission for Waiting List candidate is scheduled from 9:30 
AM onwards on July 15, 2016 on first come first serve basis. 
 

Total fees payable including First Semester Fees, Admission Fees and others will be 
around ` 16,000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand) only. 
 
There are four endowment seats. Last date of applying for the endowment seats is 
July 22, 2016. Endowment seats entail an additional one-time payment of ` 40,000 
(Rupees Forty Thousand) only at the time of admission. 
 
 

 
 

(Ajanta B Rajkonwar) 
Director-in-charge, CMSDU 
 

Copy to: 
o The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Dibrugarh University. 
o The Registrar, Dibrugarh University. 
o The Deputy Registrar (Academic), Dibrugarh University. 
o Webmaster, CMSDU Website with a request to put it in the CMSDU Website 

 
 
(Ajanta B. Rajkonwar) 
 


